
GST Computation Approvitl i"onil

Notes: 1. Attach relevan t statenrents. copies ofledgers arrcl other docrurrenl:; to this lbrnr.

Cornpany/lirrr
East Sidel Residency Annoj iguda L[.]'

From date 0l -June-2O1 9 l'o dare 30-.lune-2019

C(]STItcm

A. iTC available liom previous
pelitrd s

Il. ITC tbr the cun'ent period

Total taxable
vaiue

I(iS I SGS I

0

() 892 891

C. Total ITC

E. Outward supplies nil
rated ./exenrpted

F-. Net ta>( payable (D C)

llemarks: Input credit carded folrvard 11.4541-

t) 5,727 5.1?.1

0

0

0

0

C

00

0 (5_727) (5.t2t )

Details ol amount paid : Amount paid

Challan no Challan date

Approved I(celthi.NI San.rbasiva Rao

Sign

f)ate o
3. Payment must be rnade on o[ before tinre.
4. Account for the payment ir Fridays starerrent.
5. Wherever possible make payments thlough YES Bank
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Cornpar.ry/lirr.n
tlante lsUMI\,{II.S.4L1]S LLP
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Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP
5-4-187t3 3 4

IVG Rd.
Secunderabad

GST Computation
1-Jun-201 I to 30-Jun-2019

GSTIN/UIN 1 Jun-2019 to 30-Jun-2019

Returns Summary

Total number of vouchers for the period
lncluded in returns

Padicipating in retum tables 3

No direct implication in retum tables 0
Not relevant for returns

lncomplete/lvlismatch in information (to be resolved)

?o

3

17

0

Particulars

lnward Supplies

Local Purchase

Taxable

Purchase Taxable

Purchase Taxable @ 1 8o/o

Exempted

Purchase Exempt

Purdase Fr0m llnregishred Dealer. Taxable

Total lnward Supplies

Taxable Value lntegrated
Tax

Amount

04'l.00

9,917.00

9,917.00

9,917.00

3,124.00

399.00

2,725.00

1 3,041.00

892.53

892 53

892.53

892.53

892.53

892.53

892.53

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amount
Amount

892.53 1,785.06

1,785.06

1,785.06

1,785.06

1,785.06892.53 89 2.53

Total lnput Tax Credit 1 3,041.00 B9 2.53 892.5 3 1785.06



Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP
5-4-187t3 & 4

IVIG Rd.
Secunderabad

GST Computation
1 Jun-2019 lo 30-Jun-2019

U n-20'19 to 30-Ju

age 1

n-2019

P

GSTIN/UIN:

Returns Summary

Total number of vouchers for the period
lncluded in returns

Pafticipating in retum lables 2

No direct implication in return tables 0
Not relevant for returns

lncomplete/l\4ismatch in information (to be resolved)

Particulars TaxableValue lnteqrated

nt

20

1B

0

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amou

Cess Total Tax Amount
Amount

lnwa rd Supplies
A 

Local Purchase

Taxable

Purchase Taxable

Purchase Taxable @ 18oA

Exempted

Purchase Frcm Unregbleied Deaier

Total lnward pplies

12, 00

917.00

9,917.00
9,917.00

25.00

,725.O0

'12,642.00

B9 2.53

892.

53

892.53

892.53

892.53

892.53

892.53
892 53

1,785.06

1,785.06

1,785.06

1,785.06

1,785.06B9 2.53

Total lny'ut Tax Credit 892.53 1,785.06

12,6)>rf I



Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP
5-4-187 t3 & 4

MG Rd.
Secunderabad

Profit & Loss A/c
1 -Jun-201 I to 30-Jun'201 I

Particulars

Purchase Accounts

Gross Profit c/o

lndirect Expenses
Mobile Allownaces
P rofe ssi o n al C h a rg e s-U rd
Ra nb$sem e nt Medi clai n Ex Wnses

1-Jun-2019to30-Jun-2019 Particulars

Gross Profit b/f

lndirect lncomes
Round Off

Nett Loss

Jun'2019

0.46
0.06

13,440.94

13,041 .00
L

Total

11 003,04
399.00

2,725.00
9,917.00

Total 13,041 .00



Villa Orchids LLP
5-4-187 13&4. Scham Mansion

M G Road, Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Bank Payment Voucher

No. . 622 Dated : 8-Jul-2019

Particulars

Account:
B.Rami Naidu-Allow Const Equip Urd

Tds Payable

Through:
YES BANK

On Account of:
ch no.966276
chipping mach

Amount (in words) :

lndian

Amount

4,50 0.0 0

-)e0.00

ng cheque issued to mina,d s hirealrarges of
ine work done vide voucher n ncw paid

our Thousand Four Hundred Ten On ly

4,410.00

Prepared by: kee(hi Approved by Receiver's Sionalure

I
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